Maxim Integrated
IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.80V SC70-4
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MAX6387XS28D2+T.pdf
2.MAX6387XS28D2+T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $5.89
10 pcs $5.56
25 pcs $4.45
50 pcs $4.22
100 pcs $3.89
250 pcs $3.69
500 pcs $2.78
MAX6387XS28D2+T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MAX6387XS28D2+T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 2.8V, Adj
Type: Multi-Voltage Supervisor
Supplier Device Package: SC-70-4
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 20 ms Minimum
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-82A, SOT-343
Output: Push-Pull, Totem Pole
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAX6387XS28D2+T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX6387XS28D2-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS28D3-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS28D5-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS27D6-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS28D1-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS27D5-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS27D4-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS28D6-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS27D7-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX6387XS28D4-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MCR01MZPF1502
RES SMD 15K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
MCR18EZHF16R9
RES SMD 16.9 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
CRA06P0831K00FTA
RES ARRAY 4 RES 1K OHM 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT1404B7PTR7
RES NTWRK 18 RES 25 OHM 36LBGA
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
RN55D1212FB14
RES 12.1K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
LR0204F68K
RES 68.0K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
MBB02070C1183FRP00
RES 118K OHM 0.6W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
MRS25000C2211FCT00
RES 2.21K OHM 0.6W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
MRS16000C6203FC100
RES 620K OHM 0.4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
RN55C1652FR36
RES 16.5K OHM 1/8W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ